4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Stara Lubnova
Latitudine 49°20"26.99'N
Distanta : 377.1 km

Cod columbofil: 75411
Latitudine : 47° 7" 18.02' N

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

: 08.06.2025 09:
Ceas Porumbei : 08.06.2025 09:
: 07.06.2025 17
9

:21 GPS

:21 40

:13 GPS +3h
Por.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

09, 06,2025 1L7¢8

Stara Lubnova

20°38"48.00'E
09.06.2025 07:28:00
Marius Hriniuc

24° 29" 26.06' E
09.06.2025 20:54:33 LIVE
09.06.2025 20:54:33 +0

7

0211836F
0565980F
0211833F
0211834F
0211873M
0211887F
0211820F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA240576
| DA714BOF
| DA240686
| DA2405DC
| DA24059B
| DA2405E6
| DA2405BE

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:

2 |OK |01 003
8 |OK [01 002 |
3 JOK [01 009 |
6 |[OK |01 008 |
3 JOK [01 |004
.1 JOK 01 1007
.9 |OK |01 006 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.40
BENZING Live

1: 95105143

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

2961

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

108143
AA903393

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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